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STATE OFNEWHAMPSHIRE 
'Statement of Reeeipts ad Expeuditures 


for POUTlCAL CO.MMlTTEES 

(R,SA,") 


September 14, 2010 - Primuy EledioD 


I, lYJA.ffhtw f}oult, Chaitperson.andI, .SJ"a,r*rt NlJrjJrl!Jl'V' 
(priauwm:) • J ~ , .1.1 •. _. , I (prim ) 

,Treasum- ofthe "&'if..nw ~ (YlA..17YWA111 itouak.­

Committee,locatcdat PO &DX ,lq; I's1Uii:k.Yt, AJH DS:}~ 
(mai.Iiac Idodral) (~) (AafI:) (zip.e4de) 

report that the Coinmitteehu receipts or grptmdity.re9 e;ct¥dil'fg 1500 fartb.e-pri:ma:ry electiM aud do submitthe 

ii:illowing report ofrcCeipt& md cxpettditu.res. 

SUMMARY OFRECEIPTS tND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION 

'Date ofReport: ' ·June 23 rI A~gw;t 25 0 September 8 0 Septell:nbeU.l.o 

Receipts: • 

1) Tow of all receqnso il:ubis npart 1) s_I_:3..£.i=Z.Z.~3_.q.c~_ 


() - J2.2) Total of all receJpu in previous report! ( t:.D.:fr iJ'{"~~c:mf' 2) S~_"-4't::3~J;;;..~~'___ 

3) Total of allprimary ele.ctioft receipU:to date -ITDt'f"\ ~I ou.s :J 3) !.--..-:2::;..."L.;;;...';.."-}S'1>~..!:::.g...;..,,_'81.__ 


(Addlines 1 and 2) 


Expenditures: 

4) Total erpeitditures in thistepOrt 
 .II') $ b,1~1..'l-. '" ....-~~----

5) S,_______5) Total of ~mdituru ill pm'ious reports 

6) Total ofallprimary elscti:on expenditJ.rTes to date JUN 23 2010 ~ $,---------­
7) Balance if SURPLUS ,,-, HAMPSHIRE 7) $+ IbJ~I'1:. ':J'2. 


nr:';:"i,TIVlENT OF STATE 

8) Ba1anc:e ifDEFlClT 8) $-,__~____ 
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"--<Page 2 of 2-_J~Jlges CandidateorConlluiUeeName: ,::v.,~4S tfl, M"""tf~ ;Jo~ =: 

Reportiogperiodeudiug J~ z.3) 20)0lTEMlZIID RECEIPTS 

Aggregate· Ifooll!Tibulioll or IIg~g8te oontrlbtttiod 
Full Name ofContributor Post Office Address AlDounlor Pale Contributions is over SlOO list: 
(Alphabetical Order) Conlributioll Received to Date Occupation nud Place of Buswec£ 
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Total of receipts W1ilemi~d ($25 or \lJ1de{) in this report S 

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES 
U'"llUllctalll ttl lfI/Ilch lIiecliotl e.:rl'emIUrm: appfJu 

Amount OBI!:: 
Paid to Whom Post Office Address ofExpeolle of.Expeuse ..··Pritna()'fGcneral Nature Qf~cndltum 
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c::::!Last name First name Address City. State. Zip Amount Dale of Conb Aggregate Occupation Place ot Employment 
c::::! 

~ 
Almy Susan 266 Poverty Lane (4B) lebanon, NH 03766 600 312112010 600 NH State Re state of NH ~ 
Blanco James 18 Cenlre Street Concord. NH 03301 100 3127/2009 100 

f'-.-lOCollins David 210 Back River Road ' aedford. NH 03110 100 4/1/2009 . 100 
c::JDUMan BUlan Bristol. NH 20 9/24/2009 20 co 

Grltnbila8 Jodi 52 Pointe Trinity Drive Stafford. NH 0388. 60 312612009 50 
~ Houde-QUimby Charlotte PO Box9S Meriden. NH 03710 20 3/2412009 20 

Upman Henry PO Box 1607 laconia. NH 03247 60 '3/24/2009 50 
Macintosh John 72 School Street Concord, NH 03301 100 3/2412009 100 ~ 
McLane Kusler Ann 331 GoUld Hili Road Hopkinton, NH 03229 100 3/2"/2009 100 
Perry arendan 2 Briar Court Hooksett, NH 03106 108.72 3/24/2009 108.72 Lobbyist, Rath YOlU1g & Pignatelli 
Peter McArdle 12 Tern Way Merrimack. NH 03054 250 . 3/15/2010 250 Lob~8t Acadia Insurance 6
Pierce Ene 9 Stone Sled lane Bow, NH 033M 100 41612009 100 
Rogers Paula 6 Wall Slreet Concord, NH 03301 100 312./2009 100 
Roussos George 14 AubumSt. Concord, NH 03301 100 312412009 100 ~ .-. 
Trachy Stuart 293 Webster lake Rd. Franklin. NH 03235 100 312312010 100 mVeracco Kathleen 5 Tomolonls Dr Nashua, NH 03062 100 312412009 100 
Veracco Kathleen 5 Tomolonls Dr. Nashua, NH 03062 100 312312010 200 Lobbyist Sheehan Phinney CG 

1998.7 ...",. 

::r­
>< 
=: 

co 
C:> 
r--> 

I 
-.3 
0"> 
L.I.J 

I 
L.I.J 
r--> 

-.3 

Page:l of7 
-0 

C:> 
c::J 
..p­



Firat name 

AGCofNH PAC 
AGe-of NH PAC 
Aggregate the Vote PAC 
Aggregate the Vote PAC 
AT&T Servlcea 
Automobile Dealers PAC 
Choice In Heallhcare Committee 
Demers Group 
Demers GroUp 
lJent'lehy &Bouley 
belinehy &Bouley 
Dupont Group 
Gallagher. Callahan & Gartrell 
Gallagher, Callahan &Gartrell, PC 
Granite State Teamsters 
Home Builders Assoc. 
IBEW Local 2320 
Ind. Insurance Agents of NH 
Ind. tnsurance Agents of NH PAC 
National Grid NH PAC 
National Grid NH PAC 
Nt; Auto Dealers 
Nt; Bankers Alsoc 
NH Bankers Assoc. 
NH Dental SOCiety 
NH EdlJoatots PAC 
NH Hol!lpHal Assoc. 
NH Hospital Association 
NH Independent Phannacy Assn 
NH Indera:ndent Phannacy Assn 
N~ Mad clli Soclely
N f:tealtors 
N SOCiety of Eye Physicians and Surgeons 

Address 

48 Grandview Road 
48 Grandview Road 
PO Box 1416 
PO Box 1415 
One AT&T Way 
PO Box 2337 
11 Washington Pla~ 
72 N. Main St., Suite 301 
72 N. Main Sl. Suite 30.1 
68 Hilts Ave 
6B Hills Ave 
114 N. Main St.. Suite 401 
PO Hox 1415 
PO Box 1415 
PO Box 810 
119 Airport Rd. 
46 Third St. 
125 Airport Rd 
125 Airport Road 
40 Sylvan Rd 
40 Sylvan Rd 
PO Box 2337 
PO Box 2586 
PO Box 2588 
23 S. stata Street 
PO Box 2213 
125 Airport Rd 
125 Airport Road 
125 North Main 51 
125 North Main 51 
7 North State Street 
PO Box 550 
7 North State Street 

CIIy, State, ZJp 

Bow, NH 0~304 
Bow, NH 03304 
·Concord. NH 03302 
Ootlcord. NH 03302 
Bedminster, NJ 07921 
Concord. NH 03302 
Bedford, NH 03110 
Concord. NH 03301 
Concord. NH 03301 
Cotlcord, ~H 03301 
Concord•. H 03301 
Concord. NH 03301 
Concord. NH 03302 
Concord. NH 03302 
Manchester, NH 03105 
Concord. NH 03301 
Manchester. NH 03102 
Concord. NH 03301 
Concord. NH 03301 
Waltham, MA 02451 
Waltham, MA 02451 
Concord. Nt; 03302-2337 
Concord. NH 03302 
Concord, NH 03302 
Concord, NH 03301 
Concord. NH 03302-2213 
Concord. NH 03301 
Concord. NH 03301 
concord, NH 03301 
Concord. NH 03301 
Concord. ~H "03301 
Conc()rd, H 03302 
Concord. NH 03301-40113 
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Amount Date of Conll Aggregate = 
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3120/2009 
3/22/2010 
3124/2009 
3123/2010 
4/13/2010 

3111/2010 


. 3123/2009 

3124/2009 

3115/2010 

3124/2009 

311112010 

3/24/2009 
3/24/2009 
3/2312010 
3110/2010 
3117/2010 
311612010 
312412009 
312312010 
111212009 
511112010 
3120/2010 
3120/2010 
312412009 
3110/2010 
3130/2010 
3120/2009 
312312010 
3122/2009 
4117/2010 
2117/2010 
312412009 
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NHCULPAC 
Nixon Peabody LLP 
Nixon Peabody lLP 
NUEPAC-NH (PSNH Employee PAC) 
On-IRena 
Ort-IReno 
PrOfessional Flreflghlers of NH 
PSNH Employee PAC 
Rath Young I Pignatelli 
Unltemlzed (cash) 

PO Box 1695 
11'00 Clinton Square 
1100 alnton Square 
760 N Commercial St 
One Eagle Sq. PO f30x 3550 
One Eagle sq. PO Box 3550 
25 Nashua Rd.•.Box 17 
760 N Commercfal st. 
One Capital Place' 

Manchester, NH 03105 
Rocherster, NY 14604 
Rocherster. NY 14604 
Manchester, NH 03105 
Concord, NH 03302 
Concord, NH 03302 
Londonder~. NH 03053 
Manchester, NH 03105 
Cohoord. NH 03302 

Sub-total 

Page 50'7 
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300 
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100 
250 
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312312010 
212712009 
3126(2010 
312212010 
3124n009 
312312010 
311112010 

3/412009 
312012010 
3124/2010 
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Paid to Whom Address City, Slate, ZIP Amount· Date of Expen PrImary' Nature of Expenditure c::::. 

Bud Martin for State Sene 105 N. Stale st Concord, NH 03301 500 3/19/2009 Primary Campaign contribution 
NHOP 105 N. State SI Concord. NH 03301 200 3/19/2009 Primary Tickets to 100 Club dinner ~ 
All Points n Lebanon st. Hanover, NH 03765 157.5 3/19/2009 Primary Domain name registration ~ 

CHaD (DHMC) One Medical Ctr Dr. Lebanon, NH 03756 250 312912009 Primary Fundralser c::::. 

NH Senate oem Caucus c/o NHDP Concord, NH 03301 60 41212009 Primary Senate Oem Cauous Retreat 
CD 

Dana-Farber 10 Brookline Place W. Broo~line, MA 02445-72~ 500 41212009 Primary Marathon Chaltenge Fundralser iii 
Chase Paymentech PO Box 6600 Hagerstown. MD 21741 10 4/3/2009 Primary. Charge fet credit card processing 
Chelsey Goff cJo NHOP 105 N. State St Concord. NH 03301 366.3 4/4/2009 Primary Relmb. cost fot 3/09 fundralser ~ Headrest 14 ChUrch st. Lebanon. NH 03766 70 4/4/2009 Primary Fundralser 
NH Senste bern Cauc·us .105 N. State St Concord, NH 03301 1000 4n12009 Ptlmal'Y Senate CaucUs Dues 
Chase PBymentech PO Box 6600 HageI1ltown. MO 21741 10 5/512009 Prlmal'Y Charge for credit card proc:esslng 
Montshlre Museum One Montshlre Rd. NOIWlch, vr 05055 140 611/2009 Primary Fundralser m 
Chase Paymentech . PO Box 6600 Hagerstown. MD 21741 20 6/3/2009 Primary Charge for credit card processing 
Make--A-Wish 814 Elm St. Sle 300 Manchester. NH 03101-2 230 6127/2009 Primary Fundralser ~ 
Chase Paymentech PO Box 6600 Hagerstown, MO 21741 20 11312009 Primary Charge for credit card processing ­
Chase Paymentech PO Box 6600 Hagerstown. MO 21741 20 814/2009 Primary Charge for credit card processing . @ 
Chase Paymentech PO Box 6600 Hagerstown, MO 21741 20 91312009 Primary Charge for credit card processing 
Chase Paymentech PO Box 6600 Hagerstown, MO. 21141 20 101512009 Primary Charge for credit card processing 
Chase Paymentech PO Box 6600 Hagerstown, MO 21741 20 111312009 Primary Charge for credit card processing 

'"rl
Matthew Houde PO Box 66 Meriden. NH 03770 150 11/17/2009 Primaty Relmb for Jefferson Jackson tlcket ::­

I>o;t
NH Young Oems clo NHt: 105 N. State st Concotd. NH 03301 100 1112012009 Primary Fundralser 

:;z:j 

Chase Paymentech PO Box 6600 Hagerstown. MO 21741 20 121312009 Primary charge for oredlt card processing <::> 

CDJeff Goley for NH Senate 105 N. state st Concord. NH 03301 250 12111/2009 fltlmary Camjlalgn corllrlbuUon c::::. 
Chase Paymentech PO ~ox 6600 Hagerstown, MO 21741 20 1/511010 fltlmary Charge fut oredlt card processing I'J 

I 
UJ>per Valley Oems 1 Court st, ste 305 Lebanon. NH 03766 iOn 1/1011010 f:!rlmary f=undtalser ~ 
Vital Communities· 104 Railroad Row WRJ. vt 05001 200 1/2312010 Primary f=undtatser ! 
Chase Paymentech PO Box 6600 Hagerstown. MO 21141 20 2/312010 f'tlmary Charge fut ctedlt card processing I'-J 

Chase Paymentech PO Box 6600 Hagerstown. MO 21141 20 31312010 Primary Chatge fot ctedlt catd ptocessind --l 

USPS clo NHDP Concord, NH 03301 88 317/2010 Primary postage for Invites to March 2010fundralser 
Barley House Main Sf. Concord. NH 03301 305.85 312312010 flrlmary ~pense to host IUndtalser 
Chase Paymenlech PO Box 6600 J;agerstown, MO 21741 20 4151201. 0 primary Charge fot ore.dit card p.rocessing 
All Polhts 77 Lebanon St. J;ano'ler. NH 03155 200 4/191201 j) Ptlmary Cos. fc:) res!!Itye dom$ltI names 
NHOP 105 N. State at Concord, NI1 03301 100 4/2()12010 Primary Cost fot ticket to 100 ClUb 01hner 

f:!slte aof 7 '"tI 
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Chase Paymentech PO Box 6600 
UVLSRPC 10 Water St. 
NHOP 105 N. State St 
NH Senate Oem Caucus ,105 N. State St 
Matthew Houde PO Box 66 
MaHhew HoUde PO Box 66 
Wired for Change cia NHt 1 05 N. State Sl 

Hagerstown, MO 21741 
Lebanon. NH 03766 
Conoord. NH 03301 
Concord, NH 03301 
Meriden, NH 03770' 
Meriden. NH 03770 
Concord, NH 03301 

Toted 

20 
70 

150 
.1000 

45 
91.48 

240 

6824.1 
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I'-.:l614/2010 Primary Charge for credit card processing " c:::I 

5111/2010 Primary Cost for tickets to annual dinner 
5/2512010 Primary Cost for 112 page ad for Oem convention ai 

d5/27/2010 PrImary Senate Caucus Dues 
6/1/2010 Primary Relmb for purchase of ticket to Montshfre fundi f'..:) 

6/1812010 PrImary Relmb for misc. campaigh expenses 
~ 6/19/2010 Primary Web alte activation fee 
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